

	GELPAT TRADITION 25 Rue de la Pougé - 87310 Saint-Auvent	Item number : <b>1421</b>
	<b>DATASHEET</b>	Creation date : 11/05/2022 Revision number :
Categorie : Baked frozen product	Vanilla flavored Eclair 75g	Revision date :

<b>Sales description</b>
14 Vanilla flavored Eclair 75g
<b>List of ingredients</b>
Water, sugar, whole EGGS, glucose syrup, BUTTER, WHEAT flour, starch, whole MILK powder, rapeseed oil, WHEY, dextrose, EGG yolk powder, non-hydrogenated and fully hydrogenated palm oil, MILK cream, EGGS white powder, skimmed MILK powder, vanilla flavor 0.19%, MILK protein concentrate, FISH gelatin, salt, MILK protein, spent vanilla powder 0.06%, natural flavour, turmeric, emulsifiers: E471-E472a, stabilizer: E340- E407. May contain soya and nuts.
<b>Allergen informations</b>
Contains : gluten, milk, eggs, fish.
May contain : soya and nuts.
<b>Nutritional values (g/100g)</b>
Energy 1090 KJ /260 Kcal / Fat 10.4 /Of which saturated 4 /Carbohydrates 37.4 / Of which sugar 27.2 / Proteins 3.9 / Salt 0.3.
<b>Storage conditions</b>
Before defrosting : 15 months at -18 ° C
After defrosting : 48h00 at + 4 ° C
<b>Do not refreeze a defrosted product</b>
<b>Advise on use</b>
Defrosting time without film : 6 hours between 0 and +4°C.
Keep refrigerated + 4°C .
<b>Product size</b>
Length : 137 +/- 6
Width : 43 +/- 5
<b>Microbiological criteria</b>
Escherichia coli : < 10/g
Staphylococcus aureus : < 100/g
Salmonella (for 25g of product) : not detected
Listeria (for 25g of product) : not detected
<b>OGM information</b>
This product and the raw materials used for its manufacture have not been genetically modified or derived from GMO's as defined by EC regulation 1829/2003/CE and 1830/2003/CE
<b>Ionisation information</b>
An irradiation process has not treated this product and the raw materials used in its production.
<b>Country of origin</b>
Made in France
<b>Packing</b>
Pieces per box : 14
Net weight per box (kg) : 1,05
Gross weight per box (kg) : 1,239
Box size (mm) : 425x302x68
<b>Logistical information</b>
Boxes per layer : 6
Layers per pallet : 25
Boxes per pallet : 150
Units per pallet : 2100
Net weight per pallet (kg) : 157,5
Gross weight per pallet (kg) : 210
Pallet height (m) : 1,85
Type of pallet : Europe